
TITO´S LINDE
Tiquipaya-Linde

Grupos de alumnos

10/02/2026, 09:17

4° Sec. Yellow

Lunes Martes Miércoles Jueves Viernes

 8:30
 9:15

11:00
11:45

14:45
15:30

12:30
13:15

10:00
10:45

 9:15
10:00

14:00
14:45

13:15
14:00

11:45
12:30

recreo

recreo

Matemáticas
Ponde Olivia

Educación F.
Cardozo Leyla

Química
Vilar Susana

Quechua
Castro Roger

English
Molina J.

Biología
Rodriguez F.

Geography
Garcia Mariana

Geography
Garcia Mariana

History
Esprella Miguel

Artes P.
Bascope M.

Música
Carlos Dehne

Psychology
Lima Rebeca

Literature
Bernabe Rafael

Química
Vilar Susana

Física
Villarroel Ariel

Matemáticas
Ponde Olivia

Composition
Bernabe Rafael

Física
Villarroel Ariel

Lit. Esp.
Olivera Wendy

Lit. Esp.
Olivera Wendy

Bol. S. Cs.
Valverde Luiza

Matemáticas
Ponde Olivia

Religión
Brañez Gonzalo

Spelling
Molina J.

Composition
Bernabe Rafael

Composition
Bernabe Rafael

English
Molina J.

Computación
Collorana J.

Philosophy
Brañez Gonzalo


