

Grupos de alumnos

4° Sec. Yellow					
	Lunes	Martes	Miércoles	Jueves	Viernes
8:30 9:15	Matemáticas Ponde Olivia	Biología Rodríguez F.	Psychology Lima Rebeca	Composition Bernabe Rafael	Spelling Molina J.
9:15 10:00			Literature Bernabe Rafael	Física Villarroel Ariel	
10:00 10:45	Educación F. Cardozo Leyla	Geography Garcia Mariana	Literature Bernabe Rafael	Lit. Esp. Olivera Wendy	Composition Bernabe Rafael
recreo					
11:00 11:45	Química Vilar Susana	Geography Garcia Mariana	Química Vilar Susana	Lit. Esp. Olivera Wendy	Composition Bernabe Rafael
11:45 12:30		History Esprella Miguel	Física Villarroel Ariel	Bol. S. Cs. Valverde Luiza	English Molina J.
12:30 13:15	Quechua Castro Roger				
13:15 14:00	recreo				
14:00 14:45	English Molina J.	Artes P. Bascope M.	Matemáticas Ponde Olivia	Matemáticas Ponde Olivia	Computación Collorana J.
14:45 15:30		Música Carlos Dehne		Religión Brañez Gonzalo	Philosophy Brañez Gonzalo